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WL-109-0001 More information on the website

mirror.radwag.com/ja/info,w1,3L0

The drawings, photos and graphics used are for illustrative purposes only.
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0,1 Hg

1 mg

2149

0,175 pg

0,35 g

0,3 mg

0,03 mg

0,35 ug

0,6 Hg

+1,5 g

1,5 g
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© 9090 mm

@16 mm
560x350%x252 mm
750%492x595 mm
9,1 kg

16,5 kg
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IP 43
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2xUSB-A, USB-C, RS 232 (COM3), HDMI, Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Hotspot
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(000, 000000,00000,0000000000,
goooooooooo,0ooco,000ooo0o0,0o0o0o00000,
00000): 100 - 240V AC 50/60Hz 1A; 15V DC 2,4A
000o00:12-15VDC 1,4A max*

oooo

ooooooo

oooo

ooooooo

* Wi-Fi® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi® Alliance.

+10 - +40 °C
+03°C/1h(+1°C/8h)
40% - 80%

+1% / h (+4% / 8 h)
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000000 (Additional Fee)

« E2R WeighingD 0 0 O [WX-010-0099] - RAD Key [WX-010-0005]
 Label Editor RO2 [WX-010-0094] - RADWAG Remote Desktop [WX-010-0107]
« R-Lab [WX-010-0080] - Scale Editor 2.1 [WX-010-0173]

+ RADWAG Development Studio [WX-010-0104]
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